
West Street Community Primary School 

Term and Holiday Pattern 2022 – 2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

INSET (teacher training days): Thursday 1 & Friday 2 September                                                                                             

Re-open to Y1 to Y6 pupils: Monday 5  September                                                    

Open to new YR pupils (part-time): Monday 5 September                                                     

New YR pupils start full-time: Monday19 September                                                      

Half Term: Monday 24 October - Friday 28 October                                                

INSET (teacher training day):  Monday 31st October                                                               

Re-open to pupils: Tuesday 1st November 

Close for Christmas holidays after school: Friday 16 December  

 

Spring Term 2023 

Re-open to pupils: Tuesday 3  January  

Half Term: Monday 13 February - Friday 17 February                                                  

Re-open to pupils: Monday 20 February                                  

Close for Easter holidays after school: Thursday 30 March                      

INSET (teacher training day): Friday 31 March  

 

Summer Term 2023 

Re-open to pupils: Monday 17 April                                                                   

May Day: Monday 1 May  

Half Term: Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June                                              

Re-open to pupils: Monday 5  June                                                                            

Close for Summer holidays after school: Thursday 20 July                     

INSET (teacher training day): Friday 21 July   

                                                                               

 

 


